2023 GB4 Championship Partnered by the BRDC
RACE 11 - ROUND 14 - CLASSIFICATION

G384

CHAMPIONSHIP

POS NO NAME NAT ENTRY LAPS TIME GAP DIFF MPH BEST ON
1 21 Tom MILLS GBR KMR Sport 8 18:21.731 9568 2:01.180 3

2 37 Cooper WEBSTER AUS Evans GP 8  18:22241 0510 0510 9564 2:02.242 3

3 48 Liam MCNEILLY GBR Fox Motorsport 8  18:22553  0.822 0312 9561 2:01.841 4

4 62 Colin QUEEN USA  Fortec Motorsports 8  18:22679 0948  0.126 9560 2:01.778 6

5 27 Ruhaan ALVA IND  Fortec Motorsports 8  18:23234 1503 0555 9555 2:02.336 4

6 3 Jack CLIFFORD AUS KMR Sport 8 18:23536  1.805 0302 9553 2:02.484 6

7 15 Aditya KULKARNI IND  Fortec Motorsports 8  18:23.876 2145 0340 9550 2:02.684 3

8 68 Harry BURGOYNE GBR  Graham Brunton Racing 8  18:24.224 2493 0348 9547 2:02.810 4

9 14 Erikson EVANS USA VRD 8  18:24.663 2932 0439 9543 2:03.246 3

10 99 Sid SMITH GBR  Fox Motorsport 8 18:25019  3.288 0356 9540 2:02.685 4
11 50 Dylan HOTCHIN GBR Dylan Hotchin Racing 8  18:25515  3.784 0496 9536 2:07.723 4
12 56 Thomas LEE USA Evans GP 8  18:26474 4743 0959 9527 2:07.184 4

NOT CLASSIFIED
DNF 97 Zack PING USA VRD 4 8:17.092 4Laps 4Llaps 106.03 2:02.827 4
FASTEST LAP
21 Tom MILLS GBR KMR Sport 3 2:01.180 108.74 mph 175.00 kph

Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Race Distance: 8 Laps / 29.28 miles
Silverstone GP: 3.6604 miles
Date: 30/07/2023 Start: 12:24 Finish: 12:43

Clerk Of Course : Gary Tanner

Stewards :

Timekeeper : Gethin Rees

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com
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